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Melanie Barton 
Executive Director 
(803) 734-6148 
mbarton@eoc.sc.gov 
 
Dr. Kevin Andrews 
Director of Research 
(803) 734-9925 
kandrews@eoc.sc.gov 
 
Paulette Geiger 
Executive Assistant 
(803) 734-6148 
pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov 
 
Hope Johnson-Jones 
Administrative Coordinator 
(803) 734-2714 
hjones@eoc.sc.gov 
 
Dr. Rainey Knight 
Director of Special Projects 
(803) 734-6148 
raineyhk@gmail.com 
 
Lisa Nichols 
Business Officer 
(803) 734-2805 
lbnichols@eoc.sc.gov 
 
Bunnie Ward 
Director of Policy Development and Evaluation 
(803) 734-2803 
bward@eoc.sc.gov 
 
Dana Yow 
Director of Public Engagement and Communications 
(803) 734-6164 
danay@eoc.sc.gov 


